
71 Strzelecki Ave, Sunshine West

Wrinkle resistant 100% Premium Cotton
Yarn dyed subtle herringbone weave fabric

 

Advanced performance fabric finish for better wrinkle resistance
Mens features modern collar, chest pocket, twin back pleats and 
adjustable cuff. Can be worn tucked in or out

sales@danzo.com.au 1300 550 168

Fabric

Style

S912ML

SIZE

*
10-19

20-49

50-99

100-199

200+ Ask For Quote

POA

POA

POA

POA

$52.0 

$49.4

$44.2

$46.8

Price

$54.0

$51.5

$48.5

$45.95

$57.0

$54.0

$51.5

$48.5

 

Mens Regent L/S Shirt

Ladies Mock up

Front

S912ML Mens Regent L/S Shirt

XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL
GARMENT ½ 
CHEST (CM)
TO FIT NECK 

(CM)

4XL 5XL

50.5 53 55.5 58 60.5 63 67 71 75

36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52

Back

$59.0

$56.5

$53.5

$50.95

Right
Chest

Right
Chest


